Matricula
F0114498
F0173138
FO438389
F0440658
FO738819
F1223379
F1385358
F1493961
F1708255
F1926345
F1970199
F2064105
F2119967
F2134259
F2256288
F2331616
F2350781
F2560858
F2928619
F2965472
F3032819
F3058027
F3114199
F3158628
F3189090
F3307679
F3786804
F3800873
F3800904
F3803278
F3808233
F3880619
F4625289
F5854759
F6210236
F6380630
F6520268
F6520714
F6770784
F6777242
F6778177
F6786883
F6791799
F6805250
F6819292

Lista Preliminar de Inscritos
Caref 2021

Nome
ADELSON BARBOSA SOUZA
ADRIANO DOMINGOS
ALEXANDRE PINTO DE GODOY
ALEXANDRE UEMOTO DE FREITAS
ANDRE GALINA
ARISTIDES MILTOM CAFE NETO
ARTUR LUTTENSCHLAGER
AURELIO BRAGA RUBIS
CAIO RODRIGO CARDOSO SOARES
CATIA DAHIA DUCOS
CELSO FERREIRA DOS ANJOS
CLAUDEMIR SIDNEI BERCELI
CLESIO SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA
CLODOMIRO FERNANDES LACERDA
DANIEL NOGUEIRA MARQUES
DEBORA CRISTINA FONSECA
DEIVISSON SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
DULCINEIA RODRIGUES
ENILDO DANTAS DIAS NOVO JUNIOR
ERICK ALEXANDER SILVA
ESTEVAM DE LIMA SAMPAIO
EUGENIA MARIA ALVES DA ROCHA
EVANDRO CESAR SILVA DA SILVEIRA
FABIO CHAGAS BIANCHI
FELIPE CAMPOS FERREIRA
FLAVIO LUIS TORRES BORGES
GILMAR BECKER
GISELLY ARALDI WALTRICK
GISELE MOURA DA SILVA
GLAUCIA BRAGA PAES LEME GAIOSO
GLEIDE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
GUSTAVO SAMPAIO NOGUES
JAQUISON BARROS PEREIRA
JOSE ROSA DA SILVA DOS SANTOS
LEONARDO MARQUES VILELA
LUIZ ALEXANDRE DE NORONHA
LUIZ GUSTAVO SUNHIGA

LUIZ HENRIQUE BELTRAO VALENTE GONCALVES

MARCELO SAMUEL DA COSTA
MARCIO ALEKSEY ROESLER
MARCIO AUGUSTO SILVA
MARCIO MARQUES FRAZAO
MARCIO ROGERIO BARBOSA

MARCOS ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA DO NASCIMENTO

MARCUS VINICIUS DIAS LOPES

#Publica



Matricula
F7006176
F7208999
F7390679
F8020702
F8513359
F8528219
F8539879
F8568998
F8574398
F8595598
F8690679
F8711888
F8712886
F8713169
F8719866
F8935557
F9342597
F9342968
F9417516
F9456851
F9551959

Lista Preliminar de Inscritos
Caref 2021

Nome
MARTA COSTA JULIANI
MOABE LIMA DE SOUZA
NELSON FERRARA
PABLO PEDROSO LOUZADA LIMA
REINALDO AGRICOLA DE ASSIS FILHO
RENATA DEMARCHI CARVALHO
RENATO DA COSTA FARIA
RENATO DONIZETTE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA
RENATO TENORIO DE BRITO NETO
RICARDO ALVES CUNHA
ROBERTO TRAJANO
RODRIGO MALAFAIA CORNACHIONE LINO
RODRIGO VIEIRA FONA
ROGELIO DE ARAUJO VILACA
ROGERIO SANTOS TEIXEIRA
SAMARA DE SOUZA CARDOSO
TIAGO CARDOSO AMARAL DA SILVA
THIAGO CHINARELLI ALVES SILVA
VAGNER GOMES TEIXEIRA JUNIOR
VANDERSON APARECIDO DELAPEDRA DA SILVA
VIRGULINO MIGUEL DE MORAES JUNIOR

#Publica



